ITEM
BABY LEAF MIX

CELERY

CUCUMBERS

ICEBERG LETTUCE

SPINACH BAG

RED GRAPES PUNNET

LETTUCE LITTLE GEM

STRAWBERRIES PUNNET

SPRING ONIONS BUNCH

RASPBERRIES PUNNET

KIWI FRUIT

BLUEBERRIES PUNNET

PEACHES

BANANAS

LEMON

LIMES

ORANGES

PEARS

PINK LADY APPLES

CLEMENTINES

CHERRY VINE TOMATOES

GARLIC - BULB

MUSHROOMS

PEPPERS

LARGE TOMATOES

COST
£2.15

£1.20

£0.95

£1.30

£1.80

£2.45

£1.25

£3.60

£0.75

£3.25

£0.85

£2.65

£0.70

£1.85
per KG

£0.50

£0.25

£0.30

£2.10
per KG

£4.15
per KG

£0.30

£8.90
per KG

£0.40

£4.20
per KG

£3.35
per KG

£2.55
per KG

CONTACT NUMBER. .........ccceoereeereeeeen
DAY REQUIRED (please circle): TUES / FRI

QTY REQU.

<

AVOCADO £1.50
GALA APPLE £1.85
per KG
GRAPES GREEN PUNNET £2.90
COOKED BEETROOT £0.90
PLUMS £4.45
per KG
NECTARINES £0.65
CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS £5.65
per KG
BROCCOLI £3.75
per KG
LEEKS £2.45
per KG
RED ONIONS £1.15
per KG
WHITE ONIONS £0.65
per KG
LOOSE POTATOES £1.20
per KG
CARROTS £0.95
per KG
FINE BEAN PACK £1.75
BAKING POTATOES £0.30
CAULIFLOWER £1.50
per KG
SAVOY CABBAGE £1.10
JERSEY ROYAL POTATOES £3.45
per KG
COURGETTE £2.70
per KG
AUBERGINES £3.20
per KG
SWEET POTATO £2.10
per KG
PARSNIPS £2.30
per KG
BROCCOLI TENDER STEM £2.50
BUTTERNUT SQUASH £1.25
per KG
ASPARAGUS £3.55
Please hand in by I for Tuesday
delivery / for Friday delivery.



