FRUIT & VEG ORDER FORM

NAME:
CONTACT NUMBER:
DAY REQUIRED (please circle): TUES / FR

AY REQUIRED (please circle): TUES / FF		
ITEM	COST	QTY REQU.
BABY LEAF MIX	£2.15	
CELERY	£1.20	
CUCUMBERS	£0.95	
ICEBERG LETTUCE	£1.30	
SPINACH BAG	£1.80	
RED GRAPES PUNNET	£2.45	
LETTUCE LITTLE GEM	£1.25	
STRAWBERRIES PUNNET	£3.60	
SPRING ONIONS BUNCH	£0.75	
RASPBERRIES PUNNET	£3.25	
KIWI FRUIT	£0.85	
BLUEBERRIES PUNNET	£2.65	
PEACHES	£0.70	
BANANAS	£1.85 per KG	
LEMON	£0.50	
LIMES	£0.25	
ORANGES	£0.30	
PEARS	£2.10 per KG	
PINK LADY APPLES	£4.15 per KG	
CLEMENTINES	£0.30	
CHERRY VINE TOMATOES	£8.90 per KG	
GARLIC - BULB	£0.40	
MUSHROOMS	£4.20 per KG	
PEPPERS	£3.35 per KG	
LARGE TOMATOES	£2.55 per KG	

AVOCADO	£1.50
GALA APPLE	£1.85 per KG
GRAPES GREEN PUNNET	£2.90
COOKED BEETROOT	£0.90
PLUMS	£4.45 per KG
NECTARINES	£0.65
CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS	£5.65 per KG
BROCCOLI	£3.75 per KG
LEEKS	£2.45
RED ONIONS	£1.15 per KG
WHITE ONIONS	£0.65 per KG
LOOSE POTATOES	£1.20 per KG
CARROTS	£0.95 per KG
FINE BEAN PACK	£1.75
BAKING POTATOES	£0.30
CAULIFLOWER	£1.50 per KG
SAVOY CABBAGE	£1.10
JERSEY ROYAL POTATOES	£3.45 per KG
COURGETTE	£2.70 per KG
AUBERGINES	£3.20 per KG
SWEET POTATO	£2.10 per KG
PARSNIPS	£2.30 per KG
BROCCOLI TENDER STEM	£2.50
BUTTERNUT SQUASH	£1.25 per KG
ASPARAGUS	£3.55
l .	

Please hand in by Monday AM for Tuesday delivery / Thursday AM for Friday delivery.